

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2016	6-0541	Version: 3				
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/2	8/2016		In control	: Health, Housing and	Human Services Committee	
On agenda:				Final action	on: 4/10/2017		
Enactment date	e:			Enactmer	it #: 14841		
Title:	two,	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Douglas Crandall, who resides in council district two, to the King County mental illness and drug dependency advisory committee, representing mental health and chemical dependency services in King County.					
Sponsors:	Larr	y Gossett					
Indexes:	App	Appointments, Committees, MIDD (Mental Illness and Drug Dependency)					
Code sections:							
						D1.docx, 7. 2016-	
Date		4841 Ame	ndment packa		0541_ Revised_SR _Cranda	all_ Appt_ to_ MIDD- (2).docx, Result	
Date 4/10/2017	9. 14	4841 Ame Action By	ndment packa	docx, 8. 2016- age 4-10-17.pd	0541_Revised_SR_Cranda	all_ Appt_ to_ MIDD- (2).docx,	
	9. 14 Ver.	Action By Action By Metropo Health, H	ndment packa	docx, 8. 2016- age 4-10-17.pd nty Council	0541_ Revised_SR _Cranda	all_ Appt_ to_ MIDD- (2).docx, Result Pass	
4/10/2017	9. 14 Ver. 2	4841 Ame Action By Metropo Health, H Services	ndment packa / litan King Cou Housing and H	docx, 8. 2016- age 4-10-17.pd nty Council luman	0541_ Revised_SR _Cranda Action Passed as Amended Recommended Do Pass S	all_ Appt_ to_ MIDD- (2).docx, Result Pass	
4/10/2017 4/4/2017	9. 14 Ver. 2 1	4841 Ame Action By Metropo Health, H Services Metropo	ndment packa / litan King Cou Housing and H s Committee	docx, 8. 2016- ige 4-10-17.pd nty Council luman nty Council	0541_ Revised_SR _Cranda Action Passed as Amended Recommended Do Pass S Consent	all_ Appt_ to_ MIDD- (2).docx, Result Pass	
4/10/2017 4/4/2017 1/17/2017	9. 14 Ver. 2 1 1 1	Action By Action By Metropo Health, H Services Metropo Metropo	ndment packa / litan King Cou Housing and H S Committee litan King Cou litan King Cou	docx, 8. 2016- age 4-10-17.pd nty Council luman nty Council nty Council	0541_ Revised_SR _Cranda Action Passed as Amended Recommended Do Pass S Consent Reintroduced	all_Appt_to_MIDD- (2).docx, Result Pass Substitute Pass	
4/10/2017 4/4/2017 1/17/2017 11/28/2016	9. 14 Ver. 2 1 1 1 A MO	Action By Action By Metropo Health, H Services Metropo Metropo	ndment packa / litan King Cou Housing and H Committee litan King Cou litan King Cou onfirming the	docx, 8. 2016- age 4-10-17.pd nty Council luman nty Council nty Council executive's a	0541_ Revised_SR _Cranda Action Passed as Amended Recommended Do Pass S Consent Reintroduced Introduced and Referred	all_Appt_to_MIDD- (2).docx, Result Pass Substitute Pass	
4/10/2017 4/4/2017 1/17/2017 11/28/2016	9. 14 Ver. 2 1 1 1 A MO reside:	Action By Action By Metropo Health, H Services Metropo Metropo VTION co s in cound	ndment packa litan King Cou Housing and H Committee litan King Cou litan King Cou onfirming the cil district tw	docx, 8. 2016- age 4-10-17.pd nty Council luman nty Council nty Council executive's aj	0541_ Revised_SR _Cranda Action Passed as Amended Recommended Do Pass S Consent Reintroduced Introduced and Referred opointment of Douglas Cr	Appt_ to_ MIDD- (2).docx, Result Pass Substitute Pass randall, who ad drug	

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Douglas Crandall, who resides in council district two, to the

King County mental illness and drug dependency advisory committee,

representing mental health and chemical dependency services in King County, for the remainder of a four-year

term to expire on June 30, 2020, is hereby confirmed.